2015年裕民县国土资源局招聘工作人员成绩公示
	（1001岗位）

	序号
	考号
	笔试成绩
	笔试得分(笔试成绩×50%)
	面试成绩
	面试得分((面试成绩×50%)
	总分
	名次
	备注

	1
	1001001
	66
	33.00
	80
	40.00
	73
	1
	进入考察

	2
	1001002
	66
	33.00
	79.67
	39.84
	72.84
	2
	　

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	（1002岗位）

	序号
	考号
	笔试成绩
	笔试得分(笔试成绩×50%)
	面试成绩
	面试得分((面试成绩×50%)
	总分
	名次
	备注

	1
	1002005
	74
	37.00
	84.67
	42.34
	79.34
	3
	　

	2
	1002006
	94
	47.00
	86.67
	43.34
	90.34
	1
	进入考察

	3
	1002013
	76
	38.00
	88
	44.00
	82
	2
	　

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	（1003岗位）

	序号
	考号
	笔试成绩
	笔试得分(笔试成绩×50%)
	面试成绩
	面试得分((面试成绩×50%)
	总分
	名次
	备注

	1
	1003007
	76
	38.00
	87.67
	43.84
	81.84
	1
	进入考察

	2
	1003018
	76
	38.00
	78.33
	39.17
	77.17
	3
	　

	3
	1003021
	84
	42.00
	76.67
	38.34
	80.34
	2
	　

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	（1004岗位）

	序号
	考号
	笔试成绩
	笔试得分(笔试成绩×50%)
	面试成绩
	面试得分((面试成绩×50%)
	总分
	名次
	备注

	1
	1004001
	66
	33.00
	71.33
	35.67
	68.67
	6
	　

	2
	1004002
	72
	36.00
	76
	38.00
	74
	5
	　

	3
	1004005
	66
	33.00
	缺考
	　
	　
	　
	　

	4
	1004006
	70
	35.00
	84.67
	42.34
	77.34
	2
	进入考察

	5
	1004007
	74
	37.00
	77
	38.50
	75.5
	4
	　

	6
	1004010
	68
	34.00
	85.33
	42.67
	76.67
	3
	　

	7
	1004011
	72
	36.00
	88.67
	44.34
	80.34
	1
	进入考察

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	（1005岗位）

	序号
	考号
	笔试成绩
	笔试得分(笔试成绩×50%)
	面试成绩
	面试得分((面试成绩×50%)
	总分
	名次
	备注

	1
	1005004
	74
	37.00
	87.33
	43.67
	80.67
	1
	进入考察

	2
	1005006
	70
	35.00
	83.33
	41.67
	76.67
	2
	　

	3
	1005007
	70
	35.00
	75.33
	37.67
	72.67
	3
	　

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	


